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Particulars
 For the Quarter 
Ended Poush 30, 
2082 (Unaudited) 

 For The Quarter 
Ended Aswin 30, 
2082 (Unaudited) 

 For The Quarter 
Ended Poush 29, 
2081 (Unaudited) 

Assets
Non-Current Assets:
Properties, Plant & Equipments          2,974,930,761 3,004,597,735 3,034,357,531 
Work-in-Progress -   -   -   
Investments -   
Total Non-Current Assets          2,974,930,761 3,004,597,735 3,034,357,531 
Current Assets:
Deposits 825,416 2,293,708 2,881,208 
Other Loans & Advances 11,744,559 19,187,161 11,462,758 
Sundry Debtors 43,409,926 73,594,154 40,525,518 
Inventories -   -   -   
Cash & Bank Balance 16,782,903 993,177 503,110 
Total Current Assets 72,762,804 96,068,199 55,372,593 
Total Assets          3,047,693,565 3,100,665,934 3,089,730,124 
Equity
Share Capital              830,000,000 830,000,000 539,500,000 
Reserve and Surplus              (94,551,697) (85,155,470) (114,530,516)
Total Equity              735,448,303 744,844,530 424,969,484 
Liabilities
Non-Current Liabilities:
Secured Loans          2,004,196,353 2,045,798,805 2,052,421,614 
Unsecured Loans -   -   -   
Total Non-Current Liabilities          2,004,196,353 2,045,798,805 2,052,421,614 
Current Liabilities:
Trade and Other Payables              193,973,648 192,447,337 249,108,010 
Secured Loans              114,075,262 117,575,262 363,231,015 
Dividend Payable -   -   -   
Deferred Tax Liabilities -   -   -   
Total Current Liabilities              308,048,910 310,022,599 612,339,025 
Total Liabilities          2,312,245,263 2,355,821,403 2,664,760,639 
Total Equity and Liabilities          3,047,693,565 3,100,665,934 3,089,730,124 

UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS

Particulars
 For the Quarter 
Ended Poush 30, 

2082 ( Unaudited) 

 For The Quarter  
ended Ashwin 30,  
 2082 (Unaudited)

 For The Quarter 
Ended Poush 29, 
2081 (Unaudited) 

Revenue from Operations              185,259,565 112,477,349 272,265,422 
Less: Direct Expenses 8,781,024 4,266,518 37,949,382 
Less : Amortization  of project Assets 59,011,480 29,344,506 117,700,493 
Gross Profit              117,467,061 78,866,325 116,615,547 
Other Income -   -   -   
Staff Costs 7,166,566 3,882,718 3,869,426 
Other Operating Costs 1,486,882 773,619 10,524,846 
Financial Costs 80,658,962 44,777,586 220,513,070 
Depreciation 415,289 415,289 868,481 
Provision for Staff Bonus -   -   -   
Net Profit before Tax 27,739,361 29,017,113 (119,160,276)
Income Tax -   -   -   
Net Profit 27,739,361 29,017,113 (119,160,276)
Note:
•	 The figures are regrouped and rearranged where necessary.
•	 Financial Statements are prepared in accordance with the applicable Nepal Financial Reporting Standards.
•	 The unaudited financial figures are subject to change from external auditors and regulatory authority.
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